

Applicant Name	Project Name	Component Type	Budget Amount	Cumulative Amount	RANK	Consolidation Type
TIER I						
Stark MHAR	HMIS	HMIS	\$107,446	\$107,446	1	N/A
Stark MHAR	CI&A	SSO	\$74,900	\$182,346	2	N/A
ICAN	RRH I Expansion	RRH	\$153,668	\$336,014	3	Individual
<i>ICAN</i>	<i>RRH I Expansion / RRHII</i>	<i>RRH</i>	\$166,065		<i>C3</i>	Fully Consolidated
ICAN	RRH II	RRH	\$12,397	\$348,411	4	Individual
ICAN	Shelter Plus Care SRA	PSH	\$202,915	\$551,326	5	N/A
YWCA of Canton	STARR II	RRH	\$245,963	\$797,289	6	N/A
Alliance for Families and Children	A-FIRST PSH	PSH	\$117,986	\$915,275	7	N/A
ICAN	West Park Apartments	PSH	\$91,925	\$1,007,200	8	N/A
YWCA of Canton	New Beginnings PSH	PSH	\$35,610	\$1,042,810	9	N/A
ICAN	Supported Apartments	PSH	\$225,368	\$1,268,178	10	Individual
Alliance for Families and Children	B-FIRST PSH	PSH	\$114,463	\$1,382,641	11	N/A
SMHA	Gateway House II, SPC PRA Phase II - Supportive Services	PSH	\$60,990	\$1,443,631	12	Individual
ICAN	Housing First Leasing Assistance	PSH	\$121,832	\$1,565,463	13	Individual
<i>ICAN</i>	<i>Housing First Leasing Assistance / Supported Apartments</i>	<i>PSH</i>	\$347,200		<i>C13</i>	Fully Consolidated
YWCA of Canton	STARR	RRH	\$228,200	\$1,793,663	14	N/A
SMHA	SPC PRA Hunter House	PSH	\$47,280	\$1,840,943	15	N/A
Alliance for Families and Children	SOHO PSH Bonus	PSH	\$188,853	\$2,029,796	16	N/A
ICAN	Cherry Grove	PSH	\$145,679	\$2,175,475	17	N/A
SMHA	Gateway House II, SPC PRA Phase II	PSH	\$150,691	\$2,326,166	18	Individual
<i>SMHA</i>	<i>Gateway House II, SPC PRA Phase II / Supportive Services</i>	<i>PSH</i>	\$211,681		<i>C18</i>	Fully Consolidated
Alliance for Families and Children	SOHO PSH 2015	PSH	\$139,269	\$2,465,435	19	N/A
SMHA	Shelter Plus Care TRA - MHR SB	PSH	\$51,770	\$2,517,205	20	N/A
SMHA	Shelter Plus Care TRA *	PSH	\$248,350	\$2,765,555	21	N/A
TIER II						
SMHA	Shelter Plus Care TRA *	PSH	\$164,507	\$2,930,062	21	N/A
ACF (NEW)	A-FIRST PSH Expansion	PSH	\$41,577	\$2,971,639	22	N/A
Domestic Violence Project, Inc. (New)	Rapid Re-Housing	RRH	\$292,012	\$3,263,651	23	N/A
ACF (NEW)	SOHO BONUS #2	PSH	\$176,526	\$3,440,177	24	N/A